
 

 

Grading Sheet – ECE 3411 

Name: ________________________  NetID: ______________________ 

 

INDEPENDENT LAB (LAB) 

Blocks 
 Q1 Q2 

Token  
(24, - ) 

Token  
(R, - ) 

Spec  
(Demo) 

E-Test  
(Grade red.) 

Token  
(R, - ) 

Spec  
(Demo) 

E-Test  
(Grade red.) 

B0        
B1        
B2        
B3        
B4          
B5        
AVERAGE        

 

 

 

DEPENDENT LABS 

Blocks 
Lab a Lab b Lab c 

Token  
(R,24) 

Spec  
(Demo) 

E-Test  
(Grade red.) 

Token  
(R,24) 

Spec  
(Demo) 

E-Test  
(Grade red.) 

Token  
(R,24) 

Spec  
(Demo) 

E-Test  
(Grade red.) 

B0       N/A N/A N/A 
B1          
B2          
B3          
B4          
B5          
AVERAGE          

PROBLEM SET 

PROJECT 
Blocks 

 P Version A Version 
Token 

 (24 , - ) Points  
E-Test  

(Grade red.) 
S Test  

(Pt red.) Points  
E-Test  

(Grade red.) 
S Test  

(Pt red.) 
B0        N/A 
B1        N/A 
B2        N/A 
B3        N/A 
B4        N/A 
B5        N/A 
B6  N/A N/A N/A     
AVERAGE         


